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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jayden Deange lis1741
Towers Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 8.9509.000 36.125
4 3 4T 12T 1 

1 

Layla  F ishe r1698
Vt Bg

8.850 8.925 9.1509.150 36.075
6 5 2T 6T 2 

2 

A shdyn Ense l1703
Cartwhee ls

9.100 8.250 9.5009.150 36.000
2T 11 2T 1T 3 

3 

Ange lina  Donofr io1742
Towers Gymnastics

8.100 9.275 9.1009.200 35.675
15 1 1 8 4 

4 

Josephine  Laur ie1713
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.750 8.800 9.3508.650 35.550
7T 6 10 3 5T

5T

Em m a Dw yer1734
Revolutions

9.200 8.600 8.9508.800 35.550
1 7 7T 12T 5T

5T

M addie  M a lone1708
Cartwhee ls

8.700 8.550 9.2509.000 35.500
10T 9 4T 4 7 

7 

Ann C la re  Penney1709
Cartwhee ls

8.750 8.575 9.1508.500 34.975
7T 8 11 6T 8T

8T

Ka le igh Labianca1743
Towers Gymnastics

8.650 9.025 9.0508.250 34.975
12 4 13 10 8T

8T

Ruby Gehr inger1748
Valley  Gymnastics

8.350 9.220 8.5008.800 34.870
13 2 7T 15 10 

10 

Em m a S herw ood1721
Ny  Gold Star

8.300 8.100 9.1759.000 34.575
14 13 4T 5 11 

11 

Addison Cyr1702
Cartwhee ls

8.750 8.000 8.9508.700 34.400
7T 14 9 12T 12 

12 

M egan La i1705
Cartwhee ls

9.100 8.450 9.5007.300 34.350
2T 10 16 1T 13 

13 

Abiga il M ack1707
Cartwhee ls

8.700 7.600 9.0758.350 33.725
10T 15 12 9 14 

14 

M ada lyne  Cook1701
Cartwhee ls

8.900 8.150 8.4008.150 33.600
5 12 14 16 15 

15 

Char lotte  Koz iak1725
Gym Kids

7.950 7.400 9.0008.100 32.450
16 16 15 11 16 

16 
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